

## **GS & Engineering Aptitude Batches**

for ESE 2020 Preliminary Examination

# **100 Days Course**

Classroom Course

**Live/Online Course also available** 

6-7 days/week • 4 hours classes /day

### **Regular Classroom Course: Fee Structure**

Subject	Hours	Fee for Non MADE EASY Students	Fee for Ex. MADE EASY Students
GS ( 8 Subjects)	200 Hrs.	₹ 20,000	₹ 15,000
GS + Maths + Reasoning & Aptitude (10 Subjects)	300 Hrs.	₹ 25,000	₹ 18,000

#### **Live/Online Classes: Fee Structure**

Subject	Hours	Fee for Non MADE EASY Students	Fee for Ex. MADE EASY Students
GS ( 8 Subjects)	200 Hrs.	₹ 16,000	₹ 12,000
GS + Maths + Reasoning & Aptitude (10 Subjects)	300 Hrs.	₹ 20,000	₹ 14,500

Batches commencing from **20th Aug**, **2019** 

Class timing **5.30 PM - 9:00 PM** 

#### Venue

Hundred Million IGNOU main Road Saket, Saidulajab Extension, New Delhi-110030

**ENROLL NOW** 

Ph: 9958995830 • www.madeeasy.in